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SAVORING
ART DE VIVRE
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FRENCH SAVOIR FAIRE, 
AND A STRONG HERITAGE
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FRENCH SAVOIR FAIRE, 
AND A STRONG HERITAGE

We are yacht builders, creators of dreams. 
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HISTORY

Nous sommes des constructeurs de yachts, des passionnés 

de nautisme. Nous perfectionnons et réinventons sans 

cesse un savoir-faire industriel ciselé par des décennies 

d’expériences en mer. Dans nos ateliers situés au cœur de la 

Vendée, il y a plus de 30 métiers et artisanats qui participent 

à la conception et à la fabrication des yachts PRESTIGE. 

Plusieurs générations, de multiples expertises, une même 

volonté de faire bien et de faire beau.

Wir sind Yachtbauer mit einer Leidenschaft für den 

Wassersport. Wir perfektionieren unentwegt ein industrielles 

Know-how, das sich über jahrzehntelange Erfahrung im 

Marinebereich entwickelt hat, und erfinden es 

täglich neu. In unseren Werfthallen im Herzen 

der Vendée arbeiten über 30 Gewerke an der 

Konstruktion und Herstellung der PRESTIGE-

Yachten. Mehrere Generationen, verschiedenste 

Expertisen, der gleiche Wille, etwas gut und schön 

zu machen.

Somos constructores de yates, entusiastas de la 

navegación. Perfeccionamos y reinventamos sin 

cesar un conocimiento industrial cincelado por 

décadas de experiencia en el mar. En nuestros 

talleres ubicados en el corazón de Vendée, hay 

más de 30 oficios y artesanías diferentes que participan 

en el diseño y la  fabricación de los Yates PRESTIGE. Varias 

generaciones, múltiples experiencias, con una misma 

voluntad de hacerlo bien y bonito.

Siamo costruttori di yacht, appassionati di nautica. 

Perfezioniamo e reinventiamo senza tregua il know-how 

industriale che è stato plasmato da decenni di esperienza in 

mare. Nei nostri cantieri, situati nel cuore della Vandea, ci sono 

più di 30 ditte e artigiani coinvolti nella progettazione e nella 

produzione di yacht PRESTIGE. Da generazioni, mettendo in 

campo le competenze più diverse, con la stessa voglia di offrire 

qualcosa di bello e di ben fatto.

We are yacht builders, passionate about yachting. 

We have perfected and reinvented an industrial 

savoir faire honed by decades of experience at sea.

In our yard located in western France, there are 

over 30 different fields of skilled craftsmen who 

participate in the design and construction of 

PRESTIGE yachts. Multiple generations, a rich 

variety of expertise, the same desire to create 

beauty, in order to meet exacting quality standards.

52 p. PRESTIGE S-Line 2024.indd   452 p. PRESTIGE S-Line 2024.indd   4 06/07/2023   10:3306/07/2023   10:33



5

HISTORY

The yard is among the largest  

and most productive in the marine 

industry.

POWER

RECOGNITION

SKILL

Our yard is rewarded throughout  

the world for the quality and design of 

its yachts!

We embody the culture of those who 

build and who enjoy building.
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Our yachts combine an 
elegant exterior design 
with beautiful interior 
volumes. 

A PASSION FOR DESIGN

We design exceptional yachts, the reflections of a 

creative vision that has always driven us: the desire 

to create something lasting; timeless and always 

contemporary.

Nous créons des yachts d’exception, reflets d’une vision de 

notre métier qui nous anime depuis toujours : l’envie de créer 

quelque chose qui perdure.

Wir schaffen Ausnahmeboote, die einer Vision 

unserer Tätigkeit entsprechen, die uns stetig 

antreibt: Wir wollen etwas von Dauer schaffen.

Creamos embarcaciones excepcionales, reflejo de una visión 

de nuestra profesión que nos anima desde siempre: el deseo 

de crear algo que perdure.

Creiamo barche eccezionali, che riflettono la visione che 

abbiamo della nostra professione e che ci ha sempre dato la 

carica: il desiderio di creare qualcosa che rimanga nel tempo.

Camillo and Vittorio GARRONI
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LUXURY OF SPACE
A unique interior design concept in which 

refined materials serve to highlight a living 

area that is rich with space and light.

A PASSION FOR DESIGN

Escape the everyday. Spacious lounging 

and entertaining spaces await. Every detail 

has been designed to contribute to a sense of 

well-being.

PRIVATE ISLAND
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PURPOSEFUL INNOVATION 

At PRESTIGE, we have a pioneering spirit.

Adept at ergonomic design and technological 

advances, we have always sought to improve 

and optimize our yachts to respond to the needs 

of our customers, above all.

Chez PRESTIGE, nous avons l’esprit pionnier. De prouesses 

ergonomiques en avancées technologiques, nous avons 

toujours cherché à améliorer et optimiser nos yachts pour 

répondre aux besoins de nos clients avant tout.

PRESTIGE bedeutet Pioniergeist. Ergonomie in 

Reinstform und Hightech. Unser Ziel ist es stets, 

unsere Yachten zu optimieren und vor allem an die 

Bedürfnisse unserer Kunden anzupassen.

En PRESTIGE, tenemos espíritu pionero. Desde la 

proeza ergonómica hasta los  avances tecnológicos, siempre 

hemos tratado de mejorar y optimizar nuestros yates para 

satisfacer ante todos las necesidades de nuestros clientes.

PRESTIGE, è sinonimo di spirito pionieristico. Dalle 

straordinarie caratteristiche ergonomiche alle tecnologie più 

avanzate, abbiamo sempre cercato di migliorare e ottimizzare 

i nostri yacht per soddisfare prima di tutto le esigenze dei 

nostri clienti.
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PURPOSEFUL INNOVATION 

PRESTIGE invests in high-tech composite solutions: stronger, lighter parts 

and dramatically reduces the release of VOC during construction.

5-axis milling machines create complex 

prototype parts to precise tolerances.

Using the cutting-edge design software CATIA®, new projects are conceived 

entirely in a 3D world. 

CUTTING-EDGE TECHNOLOGY

PRECISION

ADVANCED ENGINEERING

Our factories are certified ISO 9001 for the quality 
of conception and construction and ISO 14001 
certification for environmental protection. 
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PRESTIGE PREMIUM SERVICE

The PRESTIGE team is committed to your 

enjoyment.  From defining your dream to 

commissioning, from handover to service, the 

power and the global reach of the PRESTIGE brand 

and our partners ensure peace of mind and a 

network of assistance. 

L’équipe PRESTIGE s’engage à vous donner entière satisfaction 

pour que votre rêve devienne réalité. La puissance du réseau, la 

portée mondiale de la marque PRESTIGE et de nos partenaires, 

vous assurent des services de qualité et vous promettent une 

réelle tranquillité d’esprit.

Die Mitarbeiter von PRESTIGE bemühen sich nach 

Kräften, dazu beizutragen, dass Ihr Traum wahr wird. Das 

leistungsfähige Vertriebsnetz sowie die weltweite 

Präsenz der Marke PRESTIGE und unserer Partner 

garantieren Ihnen eine Servicequalität, auf die Sie 

sich stets verlassen können.

El equipo de PRESTIGE se compromete a 

brindarle una completa satisfacción para que su 

sueño se haga realidad.Una potente red de concesionarios, 

el alcance global de la marca PRESTIGE y nuestros socios 

le aseguran unos servicios de calidad y le prometen una 

verdadera tranquilidad. 

L’equipe PRESTIGE si impegna a soddisfarvi appieno e a far 

sì che i vostri sogni diventino realtà. La forza, la capillarità e 

la risonanza mondiale del marchio PRESTIGE e dei nostri 

partner vi assicurano dei servizi di qualità e vi garantiscono 

una reale serenità.

At PRESTIGE we strive to delight our customers 
with above-and-beyond customer service.  
Erwin BAMPS, PRESTIGE Vice President
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PRESTIGE PREMIUM SERVICE

Industry-leading 7-year warranty on the structure, 5-year warranty against 

osmosis and 3-year comprehensive warranty adds value to your PRESTIGE 

now and in the future.

FIRST-CLASS WARRANTY

Our professional dealer network provides specialized expertise, service and 

reassurance at 250 locations in over 50 countries around the world. 

A WORLD OF SERVICE

Each yacht is unique. Our specialized Custom 

team is on hand to add that final touch that 

makes the project yours.

DESIGNED BY YOU
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S - L I N E
420S 460S 520S

P. 14 P. 26 P. 38

The PRESTIGE S-LINE features sporty yachts, where the smallest detail has been designed  
to combine performance and handling without compromise.

Des yachts sportifs aux lignes élégantes où le moindre détail a été pensé pour allier performance  
et conduite réactive sans compromis.
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S-LINE

420S
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S-LINE - 420S
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S-LINE - 420S
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TECHNICAL DATA
DONNÉES TECHNIQUES

Overall length / Longueur hors tout 42'10" 13,06 m

Overall beam / Bau maxi 13'5'' 4,10 m

Draft  / Tirant d’eau 3’7” 1,10 m

Light displacement / Déplacement lège 22 401 Lbs 10 161 kg

Fuel capacity / Capacité carburant 309 US gal 1 170 l

Water capacity / Capacité eau 87 US gal + 25 US gal 330 l + 95 l

Hot water heater capacity / Capacité ballon d'eau chaude 11 US gal 40 l

Accommodation / Couchages 4

Category / Catégorie B - 10 / C - 12            

Engine / Motorisation
Cummins 2 x QSB 6.7 - 380 HP / CV - V-Drive
Cummins 2 x QSB 6.7 - 425 HP / CV - V-Drive

Model available with 
walk-in-closet or bathroom

Connected boat technology. Equipped with
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S-LINE

460S
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S-LINE - 460S
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 2 stateroom version
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 3 stateroom version

S-LINE - 460S
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TECHNICAL DATA
DONNÉES TECHNIQUES

Overall length / Longueur hors tout 46'10" 14,29 m

Overall beam / Bau maxi 14'1'' 4,30 m

Draft / Tirant d’eau 3’5” 1,05 m

Light displacement / Déplacement lège 27 082 Lbs 12 284 kg

Fuel capacity / Capacité carburant 328 US gal 1 240 l

Water capacity / Capacité eau 155 US gal 586 l

Hot water heater capacity / Capacité ballon d'eau chaude 11 US gal 40 l

Accommodation / Couchages 6 + 1

Category / Catégorie B - 10 / C - 12            

Engine / Motorisation
Volvo 2 x IPS 500 - D6 - 380 HP / CV
Volvo 2 x IPS 600 - D6 - 440 HP / CV

Model available with 2 or 3 staterooms

Connected boat technology. Equipped with
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S-LINE

520S
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S-LINE - 520S
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S-LINE - 520S
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TECHNICAL DATA
DONNÉES TECHNIQUES

Overall length / Longueur hors tout 52'10'' 16,11 m

Overall beam / Bau maxi 14'8'' 4,49 m

Draft  / Tirant d’eau 3'5" 1,05 m

Light displacement / Déplacement lège 34 308 Lbs 15 562 kg

Fuel capacity / Capacité carburant 343 US gal 1 300 l

Water capacity / Capacité eau 168 US gal 636 l

Hot water heater capacity / Capacité ballon d'eau chaude 16 US gal 60 l

Accommodation / Couchages 6 + 1

Category / Catégorie B-12 / C-14

Engine / Motorisation
Volvo 2 x IPS 600 - D6 - 440 HP / CV
Volvo 2 x IPS 650 - D6 - 480 HP / CV

Connected boat technology. Equipped with
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 Technical daTa according To iSo 9001 (QualiTy producTion) and iSo 14001 (environnemenTal managemenT SySTem). 
every efforT aS been made To enSure ThaT facTS, phoToS and figureS are correcT aT The Time of publicaTion. 
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inTerior and exTerior decoraTion aS well aS eQuipmenT may be modified wiThouT prior noTice.
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